
   
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Teen Safe Driving Events 

Week of Awareness 

Northeast Florida 

Jacy Good & Steve Johnson 

 Presentation Schedule 

January 30-February 2, 2023 

Monday, January 30, 2023 
 
9:30 AM  
Crescent City Jr.-Sr. High School 
2201 South Highway 17 
Crescent City, FL 32112 
 
 
2:00 PM  
Columbia High School 
469 SE Fighting Drive 
Lake City, FL 32025 
 
 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 
 
9:00 AM  
Branford High School 
405 N. Reynolds 
Branford, FL 32008 
 
 
2:00 PM  
Dixie County High School 
17924 SE Hwy 19  
Cross City, FL 32628 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
 
9:10 AM  
Ridgeview High School 
466 Madison Ave 
Orange Park, FL 32065 
 
 
 

Name: Kena Foster 

P: 386-336-7151 
Email: kfoster@my.putnamschools.org 
 

 

Name: Terry Huddleston 
P: 386-935-5603 
Email: terry.huddleston@suwannee.k12.fl.us 
 

 

Name: Thomas Hosford 
P: 386-623-1700 
Email: hosfordt@columbiak12.com 
 
 

 

Name: Joshua O’Neal 
P: 352-541-6252 
Email: joshuaoneal@dixie.k12.fl.us 
 
 

 

Name: Becky Murphy 
P: 904-336-8882 
Email: becky.murphy@myoneclay.net 
 
 

 



   
 

 

 
1:30 PM  
Santa Fe High School 
16213 US-441
Alachua, FL 32615 
 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 
9:00 AM  
Trenton High School 
1013 North Main St 
Trenton, FL 32693 

 
  

1:00 PM 
Buchholz High School 
5510 NW 27th Ave  
Gainesville, FL 32669 
 

 
Day of Event Contact: 
 
Ryan Trespalacios 
Special Projects, Transportation 
Florida Department of Transportation 
Cell: 386-365-8179 
ryan.trespalacios@dot.state.fl.us 

 

Brittany Bowers 
P: 352-317-6754 
Email: bowersbl@gm.sbac.edu 

Name: Thomas Stanfield  
P: 386-588-3327 
Email: tstanfield@alachuapd.org 
 
 
 
 

 Name: Linda Gartin 
P: 352-463-3207 
Email: gartinl@mygcsd.org 
 
 
 

 

mailto:ryan.trespalacios@dot.state.fl.us

